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ProLine G2 Top Mounting Module

The Top Mounting Module installs to the top of an
enclosure providing space for cable management, and
facilitating cable passage into the enclosure from above.
The module is constructed from a mini ProLine frame, and
as such is joinable to accommodate multi-bay solutions.
Removable covers are supplied with the module for sealing
purposes, while the standard Solid Top (sold separately or
included with Industrial Package) is used to enclose the
solution as it is mounted to the top of the module.

INDUSTRY STANDARDS

NEMA Type 12 environmental rating

FEATURES

Solution includes frame, width and depth mounted covers, gaskets for sealing junction between top of frame and module,
and all installation hardware to secure to the top of a G2 frame

Solid Top sold separately, but also included with standard Industrial Package
200mm and 300mm heights available

Includes single ground stud per cover



SPECIFICATIONS

Thickness: 1.5mm
Color: Light Gray
Finish: Powder Coated

Color Code: RAL 7035

Catalog Number

P2TMM2105

P2TMM2106

P2TMM2108

P2TMM2125

P2TMM2126

P2TMM2165

P2TMM2166

P2TMM265

P2TMM266

P2TMM268

P2TMM285

P2TMM286

P2TMM288

P2TMM3106

P2TMM3126

P2TMM366

Article Number

36392

36393

36394

36395

36396

36397

36398

36384

36385

36386

36387

36388

36391

36403

36404

36401
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Frame Type

Double-Bay

Double-Bay

Double-Bay

Double-Bay

Double-Bay

Double-Bay

Double-Bay

Single-Bay

Single-Bay

Single-Bay

Single-Bay

Single-Bay

Single-Bay

Double-Bay

Double-Bay

Single-Bay

Material

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Quick Ship

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/encp2tmm2105
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/encp2tmm2106
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/encp2tmm2108
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/encp2tmm2125
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/encp2tmm2126
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/encp2tmm2165
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/encp2tmm2166
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/encp2tmm265
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/encp2tmm266
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/encp2tmm268
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/encp2tmm285
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/encp2tmm286
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/encp2tmm288
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/encp2tmm3106
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/encp2tmm3126
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/encp2tmm366
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

Catalog Number Article Number Frame Type Material Quick Ship

P2TMM386
36402 Single-Bay Mild Steel No

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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